

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

0816	83 Version:	1				
Resc	olution	Statu	s: [Passed		
4/14/	/2009	In co	ntrol: [PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE		
		Final	action:	9/22/2009		
way,	removal of a concre	ete step, and o	change of ov	vnership to Wisconsin Arts Lab LL		-of-
THE	CHAIR					
SPE	CIAL PRIVILEGE PE	ERMITS				
	5		g, 3. Letter f	rom Dept of Public Works, 4. Fisc	al note, 5. N	<i>l</i> lap, 6.
Ver	Action By		Action			
• • • •	,				Result	Tally
0	COMMON COUNC	;IL	ASSI	GNED TO	Result	Tally
		IL			Result	Tally
0	COMMON COUNC	;IL	REFE	GNED TO	Result	Tally
0 0	COMMON COUNC	_	REFE	GNED TO RRED TO	Result	Tally
0 0 1	COMMON COUNC CITY CLERK CITY CLERK	COMMITTEE	REFE DRAF HEAR	GNED TO RRED TO T SUBMITTED	Result	Tally 5:0
0 0 1 1	COMMON COUNC CITY CLERK CITY CLERK PUBLIC WORKS C	COMMITTEE	REFE DRAF HEAR	GNED TO RRED TO T SUBMITTED RING NOTICES SENT OMMENDED FOR ADOPTION		
	Resc 4/14/ Subs way, prem THE SPE 1. Sp Pictu	Resolution 4/14/2009 Substitute resolution ame way, removal of a concre premises at 1422 North 4 THE CHAIR SPECIAL PRIVILEGE PE 1. Special Privilege Petiti	ResolutionStatu4/14/2009In correctSubstitute resolution amending a spectway, removal of a concrete step, and correctpremises at 1422 North 4th Street, in the CHAIRSPECIAL PRIVILEGE PERMITS1. Special Privilege Petition, 2. DrawinPictures, 7. Hearing Notice List	Resolution Status: F 4/14/2009 In control: F Final action: S Substitute resolution amending a special privilege way, removal of a concrete step, and change of ow premises at 1422 North 4th Street, in the 6th Alder THE CHAIR SPECIAL PRIVILEGE PERMITS 1. Special Privilege Petition, 2. Drawing, 3. Letter f	Resolution Status: Passed 4/14/2009 In control: PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE Final action: 9/22/2009 Substitute resolution amending a special privilege for addition of several items in the way, removal of a concrete step, and change of ownership to Wisconsin Arts Lab LL premises at 1422 North 4th Street, in the 6th Aldermanic District. THE CHAIR SPECIAL PRIVILEGE PERMITS 1. Special Privilege Petition, 2. Drawing, 3. Letter from Dept of Public Works, 4. Fisc.	Resolution Status: Passed 4/14/2009 In control: PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE Final action: 9/22/2009 Substitute resolution amending a special privilege for addition of several items in the public right way, removal of a concrete step, and change of ownership to Wisconsin Arts Lab LLC for the premises at 1422 North 4th Street, in the 6th Aldermanic District. THE CHAIR SPECIAL PRIVILEGE PERMITS 1. Special Privilege Petition, 2. Drawing, 3. Letter from Dept of Public Works, 4. Fiscal note, 5. M